

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No(s).8115/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2003 in WP No.  
4925/2003 of TheHIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIJAY KUMAR RAJNATH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in filing  
counter affidavit and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 13/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In January, 2006, Hon'ble Court has directed  
the respondent to produce relevant rules which they  
have failed to submit till date. Respondents are  
directed to produce the relevant rules as per  
Court's Order within 2 weeks.

List the matter on 27.9.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar